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Final 2002 Standings

Head-To-Head Standings

TEAM

Max Attacks
Zionsville Thrill
BEERGUZZLERS
Polk High

The Professional
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PCT

0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357

PF
1393
1412
1415
1354
1305

PA
1321
1334
1276
1546
1338

DIVISION
3-3-0
3-2-0
4-2-0
1-5-0
4-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost1

TEAM

The Blitz
Lone Gunman
waco blaze

Thundering Herd
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PCT

0.714
0.500
0.429
0.429

PF
1591
1376
1199
1207

PA
1396
1494
1289
1321

DIVISION
5-1-0
2-4-0
3-3-0
2-4-0

STREAK
Lost 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1

TEAM

Mean Machine
Harry Buffalos
BB's Kings

Alcatraz Camel Jockies

o ~N ® o =

R O o rr -

PCT

0.607
0.571
0.500
0.464

PF
1481
1427
1384
1395

PA
1319
1376
1391
1429

DIVISION
4-1-1
3-3-0
1-4-0
2-2-1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
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Head-To-Head Standings

WEEK 14 RESULTS

Mean Machine 155  Harry Buffalos 110
BB's Kings 60  Alcatraz Camel Jockies 115
Thundering Herd 100  The Blitz 93
waco blaze 89 Lone Gunman 88
BEERGUZZLERS 124 Polk High 114
The Professional 84  Zionsville Thrill 97
Max Attacks 129  * League Average 104

END OF REGULAR SEASON.
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