

Final 2002 Standings

L.O.C. West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Max Attacks	8	6	0	0.571	1393	1321	3-3-0	Won 2
Zionsville Thrill	8	6	0	0.571	1412	1334	3-2-0	Won 1
BEERGUZZLERS	7	7	0	0.500	1415	1276	4-2-0	Won 1
Polk High	6	8	0	0.429	1354	1546	1-5-0	Lost 1
The Professional	5	9	0	0.357	1305	1338	4-3-0	Lost 1
L.O.C. Central Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Blitz	10	4	0	0.714	1591	1396	5-1-0	Lost 1
Lone Gunman	7	7	0	0.500	1376	1494	2-4-0	Lost 1
waco blaze	6	8	0	0.429	1199	1289	3-3-0	Won 1
Thundering Herd	6	8	0	0.429	1207	1321	2-4-0	Won 1
L.O.C. East Division								
ТЕАМ	W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	••							
Mean Machine	8	5	1	0.607	1481	1319	4-1-1	Won 1
Mean Machine Harry Buffalos		5 6	1 0	0.607 0.571	1481 1427	1319 1376	4-1-1 3-3-0	Won 1 Lost 2

Alcatraz Camel Jockies 6 7 1 0.464 1395 1429

2-2-1

Won 1



WEEK 14 RESULTS

Mean Machine	155	Harry Buffalos	110
BB's Kings	60	Alcatraz Camel Jockies	115
Thundering Herd	100	The Blitz	93
waco blaze	89	Lone Gunman	88
BEERGUZZLERS	124	Polk High	114
The Professional	84	Zionsville Thrill	97
Max Attacks	129	* League Average	104

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2002 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.